Pannello in lamiera
Alcuni ambienti richiedono una protezione più completa sotto forma di pareti in plastica trasparente o lamiera. I
sistemi X-Guard in plastica e lamiera sono facili da montare sui montanti e sulle porte utilizzati con gli altri prodotti con
pannelli in rete della nostra gamma X-Guard. Per evitare spazi vuoti tra montanti e sezioni, raccomandiamo l'uso dei
nostri bordi di chiusura personalizzati in lamiera. La lamiera prevede una sezione di 0,8 mm.
In automation facilities, ensuring the safety of personnel and equipment is paramount. Our X-Guard sheet metal
guarding panels are engineered to provide robust protection against hazards such as moving parts and flying debris,
effectively preventing accidental contact and enhancing workplace safety. Constructed from high-quality materials,
these panels are durable and capable of withstanding significant impacts, ensuring long-term reliability.
Beyond safety, they offer privacy by concealing sensitive processes, thereby reducing visual distractions and
safeguarding proprietary operations. An added benefit is noise reduction, as the solid construction helps to dampen
sound, contributing to a quieter and more comfortable working environment. Our standard panels stand at 2200 mm in
height, with an optional 750 mm extension for increased coverage. For facilities with specific requirements, we also
offer panels in heights of 1900 mm and 2400 mm upon request, providing flexibility to accommodate diverse
operational needs.
X-Guard sheet metal panels are easy to fit and you can use the same posts and door packages as for our other
machine guarding products. To avoid gaps between the panel and post we recommend you to fit the Cover strip
included with the sheet metal panel.
1/3
Modelli
Altezza 750 mm 5 articoli
ARTICOLI / DESCRIZIONE LARGHEZZA (MM) ALTEZZA (MM) COLORE
W349-075025 250 750 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-075040 400 750 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-075080 800 750 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-075100 1000 750 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-075120 1200 750 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
Altezza 2200 mm 5 articoli
ARTICOLI / DESCRIZIONE LARGHEZZA (MM) ALTEZZA (MM) COLORE
W349-220025 250 2200 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-220040 400 2200 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-220080 800 2200 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-220100 1000 2200 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
W349-220120 1200 2200 Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
2/3
Prodotti correlati
Striscia di copertura
È disponibile una striscia di copertura che può essere utilizzata per coprire lo spazio
tra montanti e pannelli. Insieme ai pannelli in plastica e lamiera vengono fornite le
strisce di copertura in...
5 articoli
Inserto in lamiera
Inserto da utilizzare quando per il cliente è importante che il riparo abbia una
larghezza specifica. Sono disponibili inserti per tutte le altezze e per due larghezze
differenti. La versione stand...
15 articoli
3/3